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Unit 3 EMR Acronyms Quiz
EMR Acronyms
Next to each acronym, write what it stands for.

1. ABC

2. AED

3. ALS

4. AVPU

5. BLS

6. BSI

7. BVM

8. CHF

9. CISb

10. COPD




11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

CPR

CSF

CVA

DCAPBTLS

DEPT

EMS

FBAO

JVD

LOC

MCI

MOl

OPQRST




23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

PERL

PMS

PPE

PPTS

SAMPLE

SIDS

SLUDGE

START




